

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation

Attention: Accounts Payable

138B Mission Road

Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K7 Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

Purchase Orders

000773

This number **must** appear on your invoice and outside your packages.

Company	Position
Lamplighter Inn	Gladue writer
	Department
	Gladue
	Location
	Red Lake

Date	Placed By
2022-07-27	Terri Zoccole

Client

Leslie King

Description	Check-In	Check-Out	Budget Code	Subtotal	Tax
Lamplighter Inn	2022-07-27	2022-07-28	6000	\$146.90	\$0.00

Conditions

Alterations to this order render it null and void.

 Subtotal
 \$146.90

 Tax
 \$0.00

Forward all invoices to:

accountspayable@nanlegal.on.ca

Total Due \$146.90

Notes

Hello,

So room price for room with one bed is 125 + tax !so the total would be 146.9!

Thank you

Lamplighter Motel

326 Hwy 72

Sioux Lookout, On

P8T0A7

877-737-0377

807-737-1014

From: lamplighter_motel@shaw.ca Sent: July 27, 2022 10:11 AM To: 'tzoccole@nanlegal.on.ca'

Subject: Confirmation Letter - Lamplighter Motel

Reservation confirmation for:
Leslie King
Nishnawbe Aski

1805 Aeker St East Thunder Bay

ON

We wish to confirm that we are holding your reservation as requested. The details are as follows:

Confirmation No. 025559

Arriving: Wednesday, Jul 27, 2022 Departing: Thursday, Jul 28, 2022

Number of Rooms: 1

Type of Room: 1 Double Bed

Number of Adults: 1

We look forward to welcoming you to the Lamplighter Motel and we hope you will have a most enjoyable stay with us.

Just a friendly reminder that if you do not have a credit card on file to guarantee your reservation, your reservation will be cancelled at 6pm on the scheduled day of arrival.

You may cancel your guaranteed reservation up to 4pm on the scheduled day of arrival without penalty. Cancellations received after that time will be charged one night's room rate plus tax.

You're welcome to join us for breakfast in our restaurant from 6 am to 10 am for continental breakfast.

Yours sincerely,

Reservation Manager

Authorized Signature

George Edwards